WIC

WIC POLICY
AND PROCEDURE

Chapter/Section: Exh. 10.03B

Effective Date: 10/30/02
MANUAL Issue Date: 10/30/02
Michigan Department of Community Health
10. PROGRAM COMPLIANCE
10.03 Employee Compliance FINAL

Clinic#:

LOCAL AGENCY LOG FOR EMPLOYEE COMPLAINTS

Investigator Use Only

Employee Name Employee ID#

Complaint#
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Violation
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Date

SAMPLE: Tom Jones 222-02-2222

Order Consecutively

001

4/25/02

002

003

004

005

006

007

008

009

010

011

012

013

014

015

Page 1 of 1




